Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
(Note: Specifications subject to change without notice)
Controllers / Instruments
Batch Dosing Controllers (Pulse to Time Converters)
ver 2.0
Ordering Code Description
SC700-WP1 1 Channel Batch dosing controller - pulse count from water
meter converted to dose time, which repeats (Internal ter-
minals for connection to optional dosing pump)
SC700-WP1/1S 1 Channel Batch dosing controller - pulse count from water
meter converted to dose time, which repeats (Flush mount
GPO for plugging in optional dosing pump)
SC700-WP1-PE-1.3 1 Channel Batch dosing controller - pulse count from water
meter converted to dose time, which repeats (Includes
SEKO PE-1.3 peristaltic pump, 1.3l/hr, 3 bar)
SC700-WP1-PE-5.0 1 Channel Batch dosing controller - pulse count from water
meter converted to dose time, which repeats (Includes
SEKO PE-5.0 peristaltic pump, 5.0l/hr, 1.5 bar)
SC700-WP1/1S-FCO 10 2.2 EP SC700-WP1/1S with EMEC FCO 10 2.2 EP pump (2.2 l/hr
@ 10 bar) suitable for Caustic
SC700-WP1/1S
SC700-WP1
SC700-WP1-PE-1.3